
Sincerely,

The Management and Staff of the North Lake Lodges.

Silverware Pots & Pans Linen & Towels

Dinner Knife 4 Each 6 Quart Pan w/Lid 1 Each Queen Sheets 1 Each

Dinner Fork 4 Each 3 Quart Pan w/Lid 1 Each Queen Comforter 1 Each

Salad Fork 4 Each 1 Quart Pan w/Lid 1 Each Queen Duvet 1 Each

Teaspoon 4 Each Frying Pan 1 Each Blanket 1 Each

Soup Spoon 4 Each Baking Dish 1 Each Pillow w/Slips 4 Each

Serving Spoon 1 Each Mixing Bowls 3 Each Mattress Pad 1 Each

Steak Knife 4 Each Bath Towel 4 Each

Appliances Hand Towel 4 Each

Plates & Bowls Mixer 1 Each Wash Cloth 4 Each

Dinner Plate 4 Each Blender 1 Each Bath Mat 1 Each

Small Plate 4 Each Toaster 1 Each Pot Holders 2 Each

Soup Bowl 4 Each Coffee Maker 1 Each Placemats 2 Each

Serving Plate 1 Each Hairdryer 1 Each Dish Towel 1 Each

Serving Bowl 1 Each Clock Radio 2 Each

Coffee Mug 4 Each Iron 1 Each Miscellaneous Other

Sugar Bowl 1 Each Remote 2 Each

Creamer 1 Each Kitchen Miscellaneous Hangers 9 Each

Pitcher 1 Each Flashlight 1 Each

Utensils Measuring Cup 1 Each Ironing Board 1 Each

Slotted Spoon 1 Each Colander 1 Each Fan 1 Each

Large Spoon 1 Each Carving Board 1 Each Broom 1 Each

Whisk 1 Each Ice Cube Tray 2 Each Dustpan 1 Each

Ladle 1 Each Bottle Opener 1 Each Space Heater 1 Each

Spatula 1 Each Knife Sharpener 1 Each

Paring Knife 1 Each Measuring Spoons 1 Each

Carving Knife 1 Each Manual Can Opener 1 Each

BBQ Turner 1 Each Vegetable Peeler 1 Each

Tea Kettle 1 Each

Glasses & Cups Salt & Pepper Shakers 1 Set

Water Glass 4 Each

Juice Glass 4 Each

Rock Glass 4 Each

Wine Glass 4 Each

NORTH LAKE LODGES ROOM INVENTORY SHEET

Welcome to North Lake Lodges.  As a service to you, we have inventoried all items in the room prior to your stay.  

Please review the list below. If any items are missing, please call the front desk at extension "0" and they will have it 

delivered to your room.  We hope you enjoy your stay.

STUDIOS



Sincerely,

The Management and Staff of the North Lake Lodges.

Silverware Pots & Pans Linen & Towels

Dinner Knife 4 Each 6 Quart Pan w/Lid 1 Each * Queen Sheets 2 Each

Dinner Fork 4 Each 3 Quart Pan w/Lid 1 Each Queen Comforter 1 Each

Salad Fork 4 Each 1 Quart Pan w/Lid 1 Each Queen Duvet 1 Each

Teaspoon 4 Each Frying Pan 1 Each * Blankets 2 Each

Soup Spoon 4 Each Baking Dish 1 Each * Pillow w/Slips 6 Each

Serving Spoon 1 Each Mixing Bowls 3 Each * Mattress Pad 2 Each

Steak Knife 4 Each Bath Towel 4 Each

Appliances Hand Towel 4 Each

Plates & Bowls Mixer 1 Each Wash Cloth 4 Each

Dinner Plate 4 Each Blender 1 Each Bath Mat 1 Each

Small Plate 4 Each Toaster 1 Each Pot Holders 2 Each

Soup Bowl 4 Each Coffee Maker 1 Each Placemats 4 Each

Serving Plates 1 Each Hairdryer 1 Each Dish Towel 2 Each

Serving Bowls 1 Each Clock Radio 2 Each

Coffee Mugs 4 Each Iron 1 Each Miscellaneous Other

Sugar Bowl 1 Each Remote 2 Each

Creamer 1 Each Kitchen Miscellaneous Hangers 9 Each

Pitcher 1 Each Flashlight 1 Each

Utensils Measuring Cup 1 Each Ironing Board 1 Each

Slotted Spoon 1 Each Colander 1 Each Fan 1 Each

Large Spoon 1 Each Carving Board 1 Each Broom 1 Each

Whisk 1 Each Ice Cube Tray 2 Each Dustpan 1 Each

Ladle 1 Each Bottle Opener 1 Each Space Heater 1 Each

Spatula 1 Each Knife Sharpener 1 Each

Paring Knife 1 Each Measuring Spoons 1 Each

Carving Knife 1 Each Manual Can Opener 1 Each

BBQ Turner 1 Each Vegetable Peeler 1 Each

Tea Kettle 1 Each

Glasses & Cups Salt & Pepper Shakers 1 Set

Water Glass 4 Each

Juice Glass 4 Each

Rock Glass 4 Each

Wine Glass 4 Each

*Extra located in hall closet

Welcome to North Lake Lodges.  As a service to you, we have inventoried all items in the room prior to your stay.  

Please review the list below. If any items are missing, please call the front desk at extension "0" and they will have it 

delivered to your room.  We hope you enjoy your stay.

NORTH LAKE LODGES ROOM INVENTORY SHEET

ONE BEDROOMS



Sincerely,

The Management and Staff of the North Lake Villas.

Silverware (Both Floor Levels) Pots & Pans (Upstairs Only) Linen & Towels

Dinner Knife 8 Each 6 Quart Pan w/Lid 1 Each * Queen Sheets 4 Each

Dinner Fork 8 Each 3 Quart Pan w/Lid 1 Each Queen Comforter 2 Each

Salad Fork 8 Each 1 Quart Pan w/Lid 1 Each Duvet 2 Each

Teaspoon 8 Each Frying Pan 1 Each * Blankets 4 Each

Soup Spoon 8 Each Baking Dish 1 Each * Pillow w/Slips 12 Each

Serving Spoon 1 Each Mixing Bowls 3 Each * Mattress Pad 4 Each

Steak Knife 8 Each Bath Towel 8 Each

Appliances Hand Towel 8 Each

Plates & Bowls Blender 2 Each Wash Cloth 8 Each

Dinner Plate 8 Each Toaster 2 Each Bath Mat 2 Each

Salad Plate 8 Each Coffee Maker 2 Each Pot Holders 2 Each

Soup Bowl 8 Each Hairdryer 2 Each Placemats 8 Each

Serving Plate 1 Each Clock Radio 2 Each Dish Towel 4 Each

Serving Bowl 1 Each Iron 2 Each

Coffee Mugs 8 Each Miscellaneous Other

Sugar Bowl 1 Each Kitchen Miscellaneous Remote 4 Each

Creamer 1 Each Pitcher 2 Each Hangers 9 Each

Measuring Cup 1 Each Flashlight 2 Each

Utensils  (Upstairs Only) Colander 1 Each Ironing Board 1 Each

Slotted Spoon 1 Each Carving Board 1 Each Fan 2 Each

Large Spoon 1 Each Ice Cube Tray 2 Each Broom 2 Each

Whisk 1 Each Bottle Opener 2 Each Dustpan 2 Each

Ladle 1 Each Knife Sharpener 1 Each Space Heater 2 Each

Spatula 1 Each Measuring Spoons 1 Each

Paring Knife 1 Each Manual Can Opener 2 Each

Carving Knife 1 Each Vegetable Peeler 2 Each

BBQ Turner 1 Each Tea Kettle (upstairs) 1 Each

Salt & Pepper Shaker Set 2 Each

Glasses & Cups

Water Glass 8 Each

Juice Glass 8 Each

Rock Glass 8 Each

Wine Glass 8 Each

*Extra located in hall closet

NORTH LAKE VILLAS ROOM INVENTORY SHEET

Welcome to North Lake Villas.  As a service to you, we have inventoried all items in the room prior to your stay.  Please 

review the list below. If any items are missing, please call the front desk at extension "0" and they will have it delivered to 

your room.  We hope you enjoy your stay.

VILLAS


